
Skjutlagslista TioEttan 2014-05-17.Nationellt program.Arrangör:Finspongs Skyttegille

Final Liggande

Namn Förening Klass Licens Serie1 s11 s12 s13 s14 s15 S:a

1 Mikael Andersson Gamleby KL4 585382 97 10 10 10 9 9 145

2 Michael Svensson Finspong KLE 1502297 96 10 10 9 10 9 144

3 Hanna Heydorn Vrena KL15 0 94 10 10 10 10 9 143

4 Lars Gustavsson Finspong KL4 1260256 96 8 10 10 9 10 143

5 Cecilia Pettersson Krokek KLE 435416 96 10 10 9 9 9 143

6 Marielle Karlsson Finspong KL3 1072849 94 10 10 9 9 9 141

7 Roland Berg Motala KLE 730649 94 9 9 9 10 9 140

8 Anton Ymerstaf Linköping KL15 0 92 9 10 9 9 9 138

9 Bo Dahlén Finspong KL55 1166583 92 10 9 8 9 10 138

10 Jan Lorin Motala KL55 561828 90 9 9 10 10 9 137

Final Ställning

Namn Förening Klass Licens Serie1 s11 s12 s13 s14 s15 S:a

1 Bo Dahlén Finspong K55 1166583 89 9 9 9 7 9 132

2 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrena K55 539980 96 8 6 7 6 8 131

3 Michael Svensson Finspong K4 1502297 91 8 7 9 8 8 131

4 Marielle Karlsson Finspong K3 1072849 89 9 7 7 9 9 130

5 Lars Gustavsson Finspong K4 0 88 6 8 9 9 9 129

6 Mikael Andersson Gamleby K4 585382 91 6 8 8 7 8 128

7 Cecilia Pettersson Krokek KE 435416 86 7 7 10 9 7 126

8 Göran Eriksson Linköping KE 802048 90 7 7 6 8 8 126

9 Roland Berg Motala K4 730649 89 7 8 10 4 8 126

10 Jan Lorin Motala K55 561828 87 6 8 7 7 7 122

Liggande



KL9

Alex Eminovic Vrena KL9 0 79 87 166

KL11

Sunita Eminovic Vrena KL11 0 84 86 170

KL13

Edwin Pihl Motala KL13 0 95 93 188

Ebba Johansson Motala KL13 0 86 93 179

KL15

Hanna Heydorn Vrena KL15 0 94 99 193

Anton Ymerstaf Linköping KL15 0 94 98 192

Henrik Korsfeldt Linköping KL15 0 90 90 180

Jonathan Nicklasson Linköping KL15 0 83 72 155

KL17

Jacob Asplund Linköping KL17 630951 91 89 180

KL55

Bo Dahlén Finspong KL55 1166583 94 95 189

Jan Lorin Motala KL55 561828 94 95 189

Lars Ingesson Motala KL55 1424730 90 90 180

Aimo Pekkala Finspong KL55 1393091 91 89 180

KL65

Sölve Pihl Finspong KL65 741514 92 91 183

Nils Knutsson Hjulsbro KL65 968237 92 84 176

KL3

Marielle Karlsson Finspong KL3 1072849 99 94 193

Niklas Moberg Finspong KL3 418486 94 91 185



KL4

Lars Gustavsson Finspang KL4 1260256 99 95 194

Mikael Andersson Gamleby KL4 585382 98 94 192

KLE

Michael Svensson Finspong KLE 1502297 99 97 196

Cecilia Pettersson Krokek KLE 435416 96 99 195

Roland Berg Motala KLE 730649 98 96 194

Ställning

K3

Marielle Karlsson Finspong K3 1072849 94 82 176

Jacob Asplund Linköping K3 630951 91 73 164

Niklas Moberg Finspong K3 418486 93 65 158

K4

Mikael Andersson Gamleby K4 585382 94 87 181

Michael Svensson Finspong K4 1502297 96 82 178

Lars Gustavsson Finspang K4 1260256 98 75 173

Roland Berg Motala K4 730649 93 75 168

KE

Cecilia Pettersson Krokek KE 435416 99 79 178

Göran Eriksson Linköping KE 802048 95 81 176

K55

Bo Dahlén Finspong K55 1166583 91 81 172

Jan Lorin Motala K55 561828 94 78 172

Torbjörn Karlsson Vrena K55 539980 90 78 168

Lars Ingesson Motala K55 1424730 95 69 164


